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Physics Section A
Section Id : 676033133
Section Number : 1
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 20
Number of Questions to be attempted : 20
Section Marks : 80



Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and Clear Response : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 676033133
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
   
Question Number : 1 Question Id : 6760331981 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

6760335941. 

6760335942. 

6760335943. 

6760335944. 

   
Question Number : 2 Question Id : 6760331982 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

6760335945. 

6760335946. 

6760335947. 

6760335948. 

   
Question Number : 3 Question Id : 6760331983 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



6760335949. 

6760335950. 

6760335951. 

6760335952. 

   
Question Number : 4 Question Id : 6760331984 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :
6760335953. 

6760335954. 

6760335955. 



6760335956. 

   
Question Number : 5 Question Id : 6760331985 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

6760335957. 

6760335958. 

6760335959. 

6760335960. 

   
Question Number : 6 Question Id : 6760331986 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

6760335961. 

6760335962. 



6760335963. 

6760335964. 

   
Question Number : 7 Question Id : 6760331987 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

6760335965. 

6760335966. 

6760335967. 

6760335968. 

   
Question Number : 8 Question Id : 6760331988 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

6760335969. 

6760335970. 

6760335971. 

6760335972. 

   
Question Number : 9 Question Id : 6760331989 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

6760335973. 

6760335974. 

6760335975. 

6760335976. 

   
Question Number : 10 Question Id : 6760331990 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



6760335977. 

6760335978. 

6760335979. 

6760335980. 

   
Question Number : 11 Question Id : 6760331991 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

6760335981. 

6760335982. 

6760335983. 

6760335984. 

   
Question Number : 12 Question Id : 6760331992 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

6760335985. 

6760335986. 

6760335987. 

6760335988. 

   
Question Number : 13 Question Id : 6760331993 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



6760335989. 

6760335990. 

6760335991. 

6760335992. 

   
Question Number : 14 Question Id : 6760331994 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

6760335993. 

6760335994. 

6760335995. 

6760335996. 

   
Question Number : 15 Question Id : 6760331995 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

6760335997. 

6760335998. 

6760335999. 

6760336000. 

   
Question Number : 16 Question Id : 6760331996 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

6760336001. 

6760336002. 

6760336003. 

6760336004. 

   
Question Number : 17 Question Id : 6760331997 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

6760336005. 

6760336006. 

6760336007. 

6760336008. 



   
Question Number : 18 Question Id : 6760331998 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

6760336009. 

6760336010. 

6760336011. 

6760336012. 

   
Question Number : 19 Question Id : 6760331999 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



6760336013. 

6760336014. 

6760336015. 



6760336016. 

   
Question Number : 20 Question Id : 6760332000 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

6760336017. 

6760336018. 

6760336019. 

6760336020. 

   
   



Physics Section B
Section Id : 676033134
Section Number : 2
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 10
Number of Questions to be attempted : 5
Section Marks : 20
Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and Clear Response : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 676033134
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
   
Question Number : 21 Question Id : 6760332001 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
   
Question Number : 22 Question Id : 6760332002 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
   
Question Number : 23 Question Id : 6760332003 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
   
Question Number : 24 Question Id : 6760332004 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
   
Question Number : 25 Question Id : 6760332005 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
   
Question Number : 26 Question Id : 6760332006 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText



Possible Answers :
100
   
Question Number : 27 Question Id : 6760332007 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
   
Question Number : 28 Question Id : 6760332008 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes



Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
   
Question Number : 29 Question Id : 6760332009 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
   
Question Number : 30 Question Id : 6760332010 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100


